Plaguicidas LMR

Resultado de Busqueda

Pais
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur

Corea del Sur

Cultivo: Aguacate (Palta)

Ingrediente Activo
1-Naphthaleneacetamide
1-Naphthaleneacetic acid
Abamectin
Acequinocyl
Acetamiprid
Azoxystrobin
Benzyladenine
Bifenazate
Boscalid
Buprofezin
Carfentrazone-ethyl
Chlorantraniliprole
Clofentezine
Cyprodinil
DDT (DDE, DDD)
Dichlorvos
Diquat dibromide
Etofenprox
Etoxazole
Fenazaquin
Fenpropathrin
Fenpyroximate
Fludioxonil
Fluoride
Fluoxastrobin
Flupyradifurone
Fluridone
Folpet
Fosetyl-Al

Valor (ppm)
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
1.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.60
0.01
2.00
0.01



Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur
Corea del Sur

Corea del Sur

Estados Unidos

Gamma Cyhalothrin
Glyphosate
Hexachlorobenzene
Imidacloprid
Indaziflam

Lambda Cyhalothrin
Malathion

Metalaxyl
Metalaxyl-M (Mefenoxam)
Methomyl
Methoxyfenozide
Methyl bromide
Norflurazon
Novaluron

Oryzalin
Oxathiapiprolin
Oxyfluorfen
Paraquat dichloride
Permethrin
Phosphine
Propiconazole
Pyraclostrobin
Pyriproxyfen
Simazine
Spinetoram
Spinosad
Spirodiclofen
Spirotetramat
Sulfoxaflor

Sulfuryl fluoride
Thiabendazole
Thiamethoxam
Thiram

Tolfenpyrad
Zeta-Cypermethrin

1-Naphthaleneacetamide

0.50
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.50
0.50
0.20
0.01
1.00
0.70
20.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.05
0.01
1.00
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.25
0.30
0.30
0.90
0.60
0.01
0.01
10.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
2.00
0.05



Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos

Estados Unidos

1-Naphthaleneacetic acid

Abamectin
Acequinocyl
Acetamiprid
Azoxystrobin
Benzyladenine
Bifenazate

Boscalid
Buprofezin
Carfentrazone-ethyl
Chlorantraniliprole
Clofentezine
Cyprodinil

DDT (DDE, DDD)
Dichlorvos

Diquat dibromide
Etofenprox
Etoxazole
Fenazaquin
Fenpropathrin
Fenpyroximate
Fludioxonil
Fluoxastrobin
Flupyradifurone
Fluridone
Fosetyl-Al

Gamma Cyhalothrin
Glyphosate
Hexachlorobenzene
Imidacloprid
Indaziflam

Lambda Cyhalothrin
Malathion

Metalaxyl

Metalaxyl-M (Mefenoxam)

Methomyl

0.05
0.02
0.50
0.50
2.00
0.02
7.00
1.50
0.30
0.10
4.00
0.30
1.20
0.20
0.50
0.20
5.00
0.20
0.15
1.00
0.60
5.00
1.00
0.60
0.10
25.00
0.20
0.20
0.05
1.00
0.01
0.20
8.00
4.00
4.00
2.00



Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos
Estados Unidos

Estados Unidos

Fuente: hitp://www.plaguicidasimr.promperu.gob.pe
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Methoxyfenozide
Methyl bromide
Norflurazon
Novaluron
Oryzalin
Oxathiapiprolin
Oxyfluorfen
Paraquat dichloride
Permethrin
Phosphine
Propiconazole
Pyraclostrobin
Pyriproxyfen
Simazine
Spinetoram
Spinosad
Spirodiclofen
Spirotetramat
Sulfoxaflor
Thiabendazole
Thiamethoxam
Thiram
Tolfenpyrad
Zeta-Cypermethrin

0.60
75.00
0.20
0.60
0.05
0.10
0.05
0.05
1.00
0.01
0.20
0.60
1.00
0.20
0.30
0.30
1.00
0.60
0.15
10.00
0.40
15.00
1.50
0.50
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